01/22/2015 503145812

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3192424

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DR. DANIEL E. WICKHAM	01/21/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WICKHAM JENKS HOLDING LLC.	
Street Address:	336 S. DIVISION RD.	
City:	PETOSKEY	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	49770	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8110107

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (707)324-8001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 231-348-5866

Email: dwickham@sludgehammer.net

Correspondent Name: DANIEL E. WICKHAM Address Line 1: 336 S. DIVISION RD.

Address Line 4: PETOSKEY, MICHIGAN 49770

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DANIEL E. WICKHAM	
SIGNATURE:	/Daniel Wickham/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/22/2015	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Patent assigment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 034793 FRAME: 0551

503145812

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

January 22, 2015

I, Daniel E. Wickham, residing at 4080 Heather Lane, Sebastopol, CA 95472, owner and named inventor of US Patent No. 8,110,107, for valuable consideration do hereby assign all rights for said patent to Wickham Jenks Holding LLC, 336 S. Division Rd., Petoskey, MI 49770.

Signed

Date: 1/22/2015

PATENT REEL: 034793 FRAME: 0552

RECORDED: 01/22/2015